
Nationale Moyenne Distance
La Houssière 20.3.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Luc TALLOEN
Omega
Circuit : H65
Distance : 3070m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 1:29:00 (28'59"/km)

11/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Eric HULLY 0:40:20
2. Etienne DE WIT 0:40:48
3. Johan CLAES 0:44:14

1. 167 00:10:12 525m 19'26"/km
2. 231 00:03:06 00:13:18 132m 23'29"/km
3. 233 00:09:03 00:22:21 282m 32'06"/km
4. 212 00:05:29 00:27:50 126m 43'31"/km
5. 172 00:09:54 00:37:44 209m 47'22"/km
6. 169 00:07:06 00:44:50 234m 30'21"/km
7. 191 00:03:19 00:48:09 106m 31'17"/km
8. 202 00:03:33 00:51:42 143m 24'50"/km
9. 232 00:12:37 01:04:19 214m 58'57"/km

10. 193 00:13:36 01:17:55 631m 21'33"/km
11. 214 00:07:53 01:25:48 212m 37'11"/km
12. 255 00:02:38 01:28:26 170m 15'29"/km
13. 999 00:00:34 01:29:00 87m 6'31"/km
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